I MEMORIAL IM. CZEStAWA WASIELEWSKIEGO - 30.05.
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Nazwisko i Imie

TOPOLSKI PIOTR
SOBCZAK MIKOLAJ
CHWIALKOWSKI JAKUB
LEWANDOWSKI MICHAL
KOPROWSKI SZYMON
ZIELINSKI FABIAN
KANIEWSKI PIOTR
KRAJEWSKI MICHAL
tOJEWSKI FILIP
LEWANDOWSKI PAWEL
KOSZTOWNY SZYMON
KANIEWSKI ADAM
RYBSKI MICHAL
STEZEWSKI TOBIASZ
SOLTYSINSKI MARCIN
SMOLINSKI BtAZEJ
PIWONSKI JAKUB
JAROS ALAN
BERKOWSKI MATEUSZ
JOZWIAK SZYMON
REWERS MIKOLAJ
ROMATOWSKI TOMASZ
SIMINSKI BARTOSZ
GAWRONSKI FILIP
WEGOROWSKI HUBERT
MROZINSKI FILIP
WOJCIECHOWSKI WIKTOR
KOSMALSKI PRZEMYStAW
NYKLEWICZ BARTOSZ
KLONOWSKI ROMAN
GALCZAK WIKTOR

Miejscowos¢/KTub
RADZIEJOW
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
OSIECINY
WLOCLAWEK
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
OSIECINY

BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
WIENIEC

BRZESC KUJAWSKI
WLOCLAWEK
PIKUTKOWO 52A
WIENIEC

BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
WIENIEC
WIENIEC
WIENIEC
WLOCLAWEK
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
LUBRANIEC
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
WLOCLAWEK

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

MscOpe

46e
47e
49e
56e
57e
62e

Brutto  Netto

1:22 1:22
1:31 1:30
1:32 1:31
1:35 1:34
1:39 1:38
1:41 1:41
1:41 1:39
1:44 1:42
1:44 1:43
1:45 1:42
1:46 1:44
1:46 1:45
1:47 1:46
1:48 1:47
1:55 1:55
1:59 1:58
2:02 2:02
2:03 2:01
2:04 2:02
2:05 2:04
2:06 2:06
2:07 2:06
2:07 2:06
2:08 2:05
2:17 2:14
2:18 2:16
2:19 2:16
2:21 2:19
2:39 2:37
2:40 2:39
3:42 3:39

203
.803
,901
.803
.613
429
429
429
.520
746
,588
,588
.360
172
,057
.575

2015, BRZE $¢ KUJAWSKI
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